

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 8280-8282/2012
(From the judgment and order dated 05/10/2011 in CWP
No.7364/2011, dated 16/12/2011 in RP No.766/2011 in WPC
No.7364/2011 & CM No.19802/2011 in RP No. 766 of 2011 in WP(C)
No. 7364/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

ABHISHEK PRATAP AJAY & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BSNL & ORS. Respondent(s)

WITH I.A. 1 (C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND C/DELAY IN REFILING SLP)

Date: 08/05/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Aditya Kr. Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Sanjai Kumar Pathak, Adv.-on-Record

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master